L]
-
—

WESTFALISCHE

N NSTER

Otto Creutzfeldt Center for

WILHELMS-UNIVERSITAT Cognitive and Behavioral

Neuroscience

10:30

11:30

11:40

12:00

13:30

14:10

14:50

15:30

16:00

16:40

17:20

18:00

19:00

OCC Retreat
23.04 -25.04.2012
Landhaus Rothenberge

Monday, 23.04.2012

Arrival

Markus Lappe

Petra Hille

Lunch

Manuela Cerina

Anja Kuchenbuch

Evangelos Paraskevopoulos

Coffee Break

Mari Hrka¢

Svenja Wulff

Dominik Grotegerd

Dinner

Petra Hille

Welcome
OCC Development

Information about the Retreat

Role of thalamic KCNQ channels in somatosensory
Perception.

Effects of musical training and standard probabilities

on encoding of complex tone patterns.

Evidence for training-induced plasticity in multisensory
brain structures: an MEG study.

Producing episodes on the basis of person coherence

The role of the saccadic motor vector in visual
localisation.

Discrimination of psychiatric disorders using
fmri pattern classification approaches.

Any questions about OCC?
Open question and answer session



— Otto Creutzfeldt Center for

I — — WESTFELISEHE .. .
WILHELMS-UNIVERSITAT Cognitive and Behavioral
N NSTER .
Neuroscience
OCC Retreat
23.04 -25.04.2012
Landhaus Rothenberge
Tuesday, 24.04.2012
08:30 Breakfast
10:00 Sebastian Geukes On the semantic integration of newly learned words.
10:40 Kati Keuper Valence Specific Effects of Right vs. Left Prefrontal

Continuous Theta Burst Stimulation on Emotion
Sensitive Event Related Potentials and Fields.

11:20 Christiane Ahlheim Neural correlates of higher order sequential structure
in observed actions.

12:00 Lunch
13:30 Jens Buschert The influence of environmental factors on a mouse
model for neuropsychiatric disorders.
14:10 Vanessa Kloke The role of 5-HTT genotype and different early
environments in shaping anxiety-like behaviour in mice.
14:50 Benjamin Zipser "Personality" in Laboratory Mice: A Way of Understanding

Standardisation-Resistant Variability.

15:30 Coffee Break



