



## **OCC** Retreat

23.04 -25.04.2012 Landhaus Rothenberge

## Monday, 23.04.2012

10:30	Arrival	
11:30	Markus Lappe	Welcome OCC Development
11:40	Petra Hille	Information about the Retreat
12:00	Lunch	
13:30	Manuela Cerina	Role of thalamic KCNQ channels in somatosensory Perception.
14:10	Anja Kuchenbuch	Effects of musical training and standard probabilities on encoding of complex tone patterns.
14:50	Evangelos Paraskevopoulos	Evidence for training-induced plasticity in multisensory brain structures: an MEG study.
15:30	Coffee Break	
16:00	Mari Hrkać	Producing episodes on the basis of person coherence
16:40	Svenja Wulff	The role of the saccadic motor vector in visual localisation.
17:20	Dominik Grotegerd	Discrimination of psychiatric disorders using fmri pattern classification approaches.
18:00	Dinner	
19:00	Petra Hille	Any questions about OCC? Open question and answer session





## **OCC** Retreat

23.04 -25.04.2012 Landhaus Rothenberge

## Tuesday, 24.04.2012

08:30	Breakfast	
10:00	Sebastian Geukes	On the semantic integration of newly learned words.
10:40	Kati Keuper	Valence Specific Effects of Right vs. Left Prefrontal Continuous Theta Burst Stimulation on Emotion Sensitive Event Related Potentials and Fields.
11:20	Christiane Ahlheim	Neural correlates of higher order sequential structure in observed actions.
12:00	Lunch	
13:30	Jens Buschert	The influence of environmental factors on a mouse model for neuropsychiatric disorders.
14:10	Vanessa Kloke	The role of 5-HTT genotype and different early environments in shaping anxiety-like behaviour in mice.
14:50	Benjamin Zipser	"Personality" in Laboratory Mice: A Way of Understanding Standardisation-Resistant Variability.
45.26	O. ffee Devel	
15:30	Coffee Break	